
3000 in pista 
Aosta, 23 settembre 2018, 3000 mt.

Fonte: iRunning

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 3 DELFINO CATERINA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1966 MST.B-F [F50] 12:38,00

2 35 PERRUQUET NADIA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1976 MST.A-F [F40] 13:12,00

3 1 BOSONIN ENRICA FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT F 1966 MST.B-F [F50] 13:25,00

4 26 PESSION ANNA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1965 MST.B-F [F50] 16:02,00

5 31 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN F 1956 MST.B-F [F60] 16:23,00

6 28 BERGERO MARIA IDA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1974 MST.A-F [F40] 16:47,00

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 17 SOLTANE SAMIA FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1967 MST.B-F [F50] 11:12,00

2 18 TREVISAN SARA FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA F 1987 SEN-F [F30] 11:13,00

3 37 TRASINO ANNA ALESSANDRA FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1999 JUN-F [JF] 11:18,00

4 40 COLLAVO GIULIA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1991 SEN-F [F25] 11:19,00

5 19 CUNEAZ ROBERTA FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1972 MST.A-F [F45] 11:50,00

6 2 VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1976 MST.A-F [F40] 12:23,00

DNF 29 BARAILLER FEDERICA FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT F 1987 SEN-F [F30] …

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 20 TRIGLIA EROS FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1989 SEN-M [M25] 10:57,00

2 22 BETHAZ MASSIMO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1965 MST.B-M [M50] 11:09,00

3 4 BOSONETTO GIORGIO RENZO
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E 

GIUSEPPE FOGU
M 1953 MST.D-M [M65] 12:01,00

4 45 REY CLAUDIO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1955 MST.C-M [M60] 13:13,00

5 42 CECCARELLI MARCO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1951 MST.D-M [M65] 13:23,00

6 30 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [M65] 13:27,00

7 33 BERLIER SILVANO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1966 MST.B-M [M50] 13:58,00

8 34 VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1951 MST.D-M [M65] 14:20,00

9 24 GLAREY CARLO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1948 MST.D-M [M70] 18:48,00

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 36 FERRARO GIANFELICE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1959 MST.C-M [M55] 11:00,00

2 23 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1958 MST.C-M [M60] 11:10,00

3 15 CIVIERO NICOLO' FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1986 SEN-M [M30] 11:21,00

4 12 FABBRI MAURIZIO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1971 MST.B-M [M45] 11:38,00

5 39 CAMILLETTI ANDREA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1979 MST.A-M [M35] 12:05,00

6 25 VENTRICE MORENO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1964 MST.B-M [M50] 12:08,00

7 27 NIRTA ROBERTO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1960 MST.C-M [M55] 12:12,00

1^ SERIE

2^ SERIE

3^ SERIE

4^ SERIE



3000 in pista 
Aosta, 23 settembre 2018, 3000 mt.

Fonte: iRunning

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 46 CHENAL MATTEO FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1996 SEN-M [M20] 10:54,00

2 7 HENRY MASSIMO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1963 MST.C-M [M55] 11:12,00

3 6 PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1967 MST.B-M [M50] 11:19,00

4 5 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1958 MST.C-M [M60] 11:25,00

5 13 LORENZINI STEFANO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1970 MST.B-M [M45] 11:37,00

6 16 BERGER EDDY SERAFINO FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI M 1975 MST.A-M [M40] 11:53,00

7 14 VARONE MASSIMILIANO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1974 MST.A-M [M40] 11:59,00

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 9 RANFONE MARCO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1994 SEN-M [M20] 09:26,00

2 41 SAPINET DAVIDE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1976 MST.A-M [M40] 09:32,00

3 21 COURTHOUD MATHIEU FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1994 SEN-M [M20] 09:35,00

4 32 BRUNIER THIERRY FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1997 SEN-M [M20] 09:36,00

5 10 NORBIATO ALBERTO FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1982 MST.A-M [M35] 09:46,00

6 38 GUIDETTI EMILE FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI M 1997 SEN-M [M20] 09:55,00

7 11 ZUBLENA YANICK FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1998 SEN-M [M20] 09:56,00

8 8 MERIVOT DIEGO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1973 MST.B-M [M45] 10:04,00

9 43 GIOVANETTO NICCOLO' UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN M 2001 ALL-M [AM] 10:19,00

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

1 17 SOLTANE SAMIA FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1967 MST.B-F [F50] 11:12,00

2 18 TREVISAN SARA FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA F 1987 SEN-F [F30] 11:13,00

3 37 TRASINO ANNA ALESSANDRA FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1999 JUN-F [JF] 11:18,00

4 40 COLLAVO GIULIA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1991 SEN-F [F25] 11:19,00

5 19 CUNEAZ ROBERTA FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI F 1972 MST.A-F [F45] 11:50,00

6 2 VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1976 MST.A-F [F40] 12:23,00

7 3 DELFINO CATERINA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1966 MST.B-F [F50] 12:38,00

8 35 PERRUQUET NADIA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1976 MST.A-F [F40] 13:12,00

9 1 BOSONIN ENRICA FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT F 1966 MST.B-F [F50] 13:25,00

10 26 PESSION ANNA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1965 MST.B-F [F50] 16:02,00

11 31 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN F 1956 MST.B-F [F60] 16:23,00

12 28 BERGERO MARIA IDA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA F 1974 MST.A-F [F40] 16:47,00

DNF 29 BARAILLER FEDERICA FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT F 1987 SEN-F [F30] …

Pos. Pett. Atleta Società Sesso Anno Cat. Time

RIEPILOGO MASCHILE

RIEPILOGO FEMMINILE

5^ SERIE

6^ SERIE



3000 in pista 
Aosta, 23 settembre 2018, 3000 mt.

Fonte: iRunning

1 9 RANFONE MARCO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1994 SEN-M [M20] 09:26,00

2 41 SAPINET DAVIDE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1976 MST.A-M [M40] 09:32,00

3 21 COURTHOUD MATHIEU FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1994 SEN-M [M20] 09:35,00

4 32 BRUNIER THIERRY FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1997 SEN-M [M20] 09:36,00

5 10 NORBIATO ALBERTO FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1982 MST.A-M [M35] 09:46,00

6 38 GUIDETTI EMILE FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI M 1997 SEN-M [M20] 09:55,00

7 11 ZUBLENA YANICK FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1998 SEN-M [M20] 09:56,00

8 8 MERIVOT DIEGO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1973 MST.B-M [M45] 10:04,00

9 43 GIOVANETTO NICCOLO' UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN M 2001 ALL-M [AM] 10:19,00

10 46 CHENAL MATTEO FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1996 SEN-M [M20] 10:54,00

11 20 TRIGLIA EROS FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1989 SEN-M [M25] 10:57,00

12 36 FERRARO GIANFELICE FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1959 MST.C-M [M55] 11:00,00

13 22 BETHAZ MASSIMO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1965 MST.B-M [M50] 11:09,00

14 23 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1958 MST.C-M [M60] 11:10,00

15 7 HENRY MASSIMO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1963 MST.C-M [M55] 11:12,00

16 6 PIRAS GIUSEPPE FAUSTO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1967 MST.B-M [M50] 11:19,00

17 15 CIVIERO NICOLO' FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1986 SEN-M [M30] 11:21,00

18 5 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1958 MST.C-M [M60] 11:25,00

19 13 LORENZINI STEFANO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1970 MST.B-M [M45] 11:37,00

20 12 FABBRI MAURIZIO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1971 MST.B-M [M45] 11:38,00

21 16 BERGER EDDY SERAFINO FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI M 1975 MST.A-M [M40] 11:53,00

22 14 VARONE MASSIMILIANO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1974 MST.A-M [M40] 11:59,00

23 4 BOSONETTO GIORGIO RENZO
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E 

GIUSEPPE FOGU
M 1953 MST.D-M [M65] 12:01,00

24 39 CAMILLETTI ANDREA FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1979 MST.A-M [M35] 12:05,00

25 25 VENTRICE MORENO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1964 MST.B-M [M50] 12:08,00

26 27 NIRTA ROBERTO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1960 MST.C-M [M55] 12:12,00

27 45 REY CLAUDIO FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA M 1955 MST.C-M [M60] 13:13,00

28 42 CECCARELLI MARCO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1951 MST.D-M [M65] 13:23,00

29 30 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1953 MST.D-M [M65] 13:27,00

30 33 BERLIER SILVANO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1966 MST.B-M [M50] 13:58,00

31 34 VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1951 MST.D-M [M65] 14:20,00

32 24 GLAREY CARLO FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1948 MST.D-M [M70] 18:48,00


